
	
	

TOWN	OF	BERLIN	
	

BBRSD	School	Committee	Recommended	Budget	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 	



	
	

Berlin	Town	Meeting	Voting	Sheet	
YOU	MUST	BE	PHYSICALLY	PRESENT	TO	HAVE	YOUR	VOTE	RECORDED	

	
	
VOTE	YES			-	Amendment	to	use	Free	Cash	to	support	the	education	budget	
	
	
VOTE	YES	–	School	Committee	&	Finance	Committee	recommended		

education	budget	(they	agree)	
	
	
	
	
	
	

YOUR	NEXT	STEP	
	
Berlin	Town	Meeting	
Monday,	May	1st	
7:30	PM	
Berlin	Memorial	Elementary	School,	
Gym	
	
	

LINK,	Inc.	Childcare	Option	–	Movie	
&	Game	Night!	
Childcare	available	for	kids	ages	3-12.		
Location:	Berlin	Memorial	Elementary	
School,	Cafeteria	
Drop-Off	begins:	7:15pm

Childcare	Sign-up	using	the	link	at	bmslink.org	
	
	
Questions	About	the	Budget:	
	
School	Committee	Contacts:	
Michael	Totman,	Chair	(Berlin)	mtotman@bbrsd.org		
Meagan	Grill	(Boylston),	mgrill@bbrsd.org	
Lori-Anne	Hart	(Boylston),	lhart@bbrsd.org	
Jessica	Deglialberti	(Boylston),	jdeglialberti@bbrsd.org	
Julie	Lee	(Berlin),	jlee@bbrsd.org	
Lisa	Mair	(Berlin),	lmair@bbrsd.org		
	
	
Questions	About	the	Town	Finances	or	Meeting:	
	
Berlin	Select	Board:	
Scott	Hawkins,	Chair	shawkins@townofberlin.com	
Christine	Keefe,	Vice	Chair	ckeefe@townofberlin.com	
Margaret	“Peg”	Stone,	Clerk	pstone@townofberlin.com		
	


